8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45
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10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

Undergraduate Academic Advising Council
College and Department/Program Advisors Meeting

Thursday, May 8, 2014
8:00am —11:30am
Great Hall, ERC

Continental Breakfast

Welcome and Introductions

Admissions Update

Policy Updates/ Enrollment Calendar Review

Transfer Advising Best Practices

Registrar Update

Break

Curriculum Updates

New Student Site Demonstration
(Department Pages and Four Year Plans)

AVCDUE Barbara Sawrey

Mae Brown

Sarah Spear-Barrett

Jennifer Beauchamp

Michael Gangitano

Cindy Lyons

Departments and Colleges

Jonathan Whitman



