Undergraduate Academic Advising Council College and Department/Program Advisors Meeting Thursday, May 8, 2014 8:00am – 11:30am Great Hall, ERC

8:00-8:30	Continental Breakfast	
8:30-8:45	Welcome and Introductions	AVCDUE Barbara Sawrey
8:45-9:00	Admissions Update	Mae Brown
9:00-9:30	Policy Updates/ Enrollment Calendar Review	Sarah Spear-Barrett
	Transfer Advising Best Practices	Jennifer Beauchamp Michael Gangitano
9:30-9:45	Registrar Update	Cindy Lyons
9:45-10:00	Break	
10:00-11:00	Curriculum Updates	Departments and Colleges
11:00-11:30	New Student Site Demonstration (Department Pages and Four Year Plans)	Jonathan Whitman